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Address: 1 Ashley Ave., Middletown, NY 10940 
Email: contact@northernacademy.org | Telephone: +1 (845) 779-0808 | Fax: +1 (845) 913-9483 

Office Staff Room Email Note 

Principal of High School & 
Education Director Dr. Sun D335C director@NorthernAcademy.org Leadership for students, faculty and staff 

Principal of Schoolhouse & Middle 
School Mr. Fitzgerald D335E mfitzgerald@NorthernAcademy.org Leadership for students, faculty and staff 

Residential Director Mr. Whitted D335B alwhitted@NorthernAcademy.org Leadership of Residential Department 

Academic Department Ms. Zebian D335F mzebian@NorthernAcademy.org Academic Program Department Chair 

Admissions Office Ms. Tina D335D admissions@NorthernAcademy.org Applications for student enrollment  

Athletics Director (Sports) Mr. Whitted D335B studentservices@NorthernAcademy.org Athletic programs Director 

Attendance Office      attendance@NorthernAcademy.org Attendance records and monitoring  

College Counselor &  
Curriculum Director Ms. Zebian D335F mzebian@NorthernAcademy.org College preparation, advising & support  

Leadership of academic faculty 

Dance Department Mr. Mingye Liu B106 dance@NorthernAcademuy.org Dance Program Department Chair 

Dorms & Residential Department All dorm staff  dorm@northernacademy.org Dorms & Residential Life  

Fine Arts Department Ms. Lee A104 plee@NorthernAcademy.org Fine Arts Program Department Chair 

Library   library@NorthernAcademy.org Books, learning resources, computers 

Music Department Ms. Hsieh A105 hhsieh@northernacademy.org Music Program Department Chair 

School Office   frontdesk@NorthernAcademy.org General info., mail room, visitor assistance 

Technology / IT Support Mr. Lu C104 IT@NorthernAcademy.org Chromebooks, Computer, printing, internet, 
email support, FACTS/RENWEB 

NAPO   northernapo@gmail.com Northern Academy Parent Organization 

Registrar Ms. Chan D448 registrar@NorthernAcademy.org Transcripts, academic records, and enrollment 
verification requests 
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School Counselor Dr. Trey 
Ms. Cortese-Ng D351 mtrey@NorthernAcademy.org 

mng@northernacademy.org 
Counseling, advising, support and community 
engagement 

School Nurse Ms. Sun Dorm 175 health@NorthernAcademy.org 
845-231-1048 First aid, injuries, student health 

Security Mr. Do  C106 security@NorthernAcademy.org ID Building access, security, facility use 

Student Affairs Office (SAO) Mr. Fogarty D335A SAO@NorthernAcademy.org Student conduct, discipline, uniform and dress 
code 

International Student Office 
(ISO) 

Mr. Simon &  
Ms. Chloe B106 sjiang@northernacademy.org 

cchan@northernacademy.org Student VISA for International students 

Tuition & Billing Services Mr. Yu  tuition@NorthernAcademy.org Billing, Tuition, payment, financing 

Uniforms Mr. Fogarty D335A frontdesk@NorthernAcademy.org Uniform standards & purchasing  


